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KHELO INDIA JUNIOR WOMEN'S SWIMMING SERIES 2023
ZONE-3, ROUND-1, VJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH

uiD
SFIFAXXAP19223
SFIFAXKER21307
SFIFAXXAP17956
SFIFAXKAR17438
SFIFAXKER13616
SFIFAXKER21509
SFIFAXKER14660
SFIFAXKAR17821
SFIFAXKER13972

uiD

SFIFAXKAR24200
SFIFAXXAP17843
SFIFAXKAR24370
SFIFAXXAP10279
SFIFAXXAP18750
SFIFAXKAR13826
SFIFAXKAR14138
SFIFAXTEL26223

SFIFAXKAR22600
SFIFAXXPY18951

SFIFAXXAP25867
SFIFAXXAP29855
SFIFAXXAP10827
SFIFAXXAP24008
SFIFAXXAP17161
SFIFAXXAP22930
SFIFAXKER28981

SFIFAXXAP23255
SFIFAXTEL28034

RESULTS DAY-1

Event No. 1

NAME

UPPALAPATI PREMAMRUTHA

SREYA SAJEESH

Harsha Meghna Koyya

Cynthia Choudhury

ANN SIYA KAMILAS NEDUMPARAMBIL
ANASWARA . P S

Theres Maria Jolly Villa

SRISHTI THOTAPALLI

THAGSEENA .F

Event No. 2

NAME

Adithi Vinayak Relekar
Lasya Sri Kagitha
Vaishnavi Nandish
Nadakuditi Pavani Sarayu
Yana Jain

NAGASAKSHI Mahesh
Belaku. R.Kumar

Siva Kumari Nandigam
NEHA SIRIH N

Hemasri Saravanan
Kuruva Sruthi

Satya Sai Saanvi Kopparapu
Varadapureddi Hemalatha
DIYA SEN

CH.PURVI

J.YASHWASINI

Vyshnavy S S

Nakshatra Chiguluri
Yashwitha Boppana

20-01-2024

U18_Girls Freestyle-200 M

DOB
19-12-2007
24-01-2007
28-11-2007
30-03-2006
03-05-2006
25-10-2006
24-10-2006
14-08-2007
18-01-2007

U15_Girls Freestyle-200 M

DOB
24-07-2010
30-10-2012
06-11-2009
02-12-2008
14-12-2012
12-08-2010
15-01-2010
31-07-2012
04-11-2011
27-11-2010
08-02-2011
25-02-2011
31-12-2008
14-07-2009
11-02-2012
15-11-2012
26-04-2012
21-10-2009
02-05-2010

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala
Karnataka
Kerala

STATE
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Karnataka
Telangana
Karnataka
Pondicherry
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Telangana

TIMING
02:57.04
03:02.31
03:29.13
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
02:24.51
02:25.53
02:28.72
02:34.81
02:40.25
02:41.35
02:50.65
02:51.74
02:56.15
03:03.96
03:05.33
03:06.66
03:18.21
03:20.72
03:39.27
04:36.15
AB
AB
DNF
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uiD
SFIFAXXAP10194
SFIFAXXAP20867
SFIFAXXAP17956
SFIFAXKAR17821
SFIFAXKER14660
SFIFAXXAP23694

uUiD
SFIFAXXAP10148
SFIFAXTEL18260
SFIFAXKAR14138
SFIFAXTEL26223
SFIFAXXAP19383
SFIFAXXPY18951
SFIFAXXAP19112
SFIFAXXAP25867
SFIFAXXAP28256
SFIFAXXAP10319
SFIFAXXAP26207
SFIFAXXAP23255
SFIFAXXAP28375
SFIFAXXAP29855
SFIFAXXAP25791
SFIFAXTEL28034
SFIFAXTEL27677
SFIFAXXAP27488
SFIFAXXAP25794
SFIFAXKER26257
SFIFATNSA22878

uUiD
SFIFAXXAP19223
SFIFAXXAP10301
SFIFAXXAP23694
SFIFAXXAP17980

Event No. 3

NAME

HARSHITHA BILLA

Devi Durga Sudhishna Mudugu
Harsha Meghna Koyya

SRISHTI THOTAPALLI

Theres Maria Jolly Villa

Rani Sri Radha Sahasra Rani

Event No. 4

NAME

AVIGHNA CHINTHALA
Shveni Jeevika Dhulipudi
Belaku. R.Kumar

Siva Kumari Nandigam
DEEKSHA BEHERA
Hemasri Saravanan
JAMMU JASMITHA SRl
Kuruva Sruthi

MOKSHA PRIYA CHIMALA
P.SRAGVITHA
VARSHITHA GOLUGURI
Nakshatra Chiguluri
Neelam Smruthi Harshika
Satya Sai Saanvi Kopparapu
CHUKKALA HIMADYUTHI
Yashwitha Boppana
SAANVI SHREE NAKKA
Sai Deekshitha Daroga
Romana Saphira Devarapalli
DEVIKA P NAIR

SRUTHI Kannan

Event No.5 U18_Girls
NAME

UPPALAPATI PREMAMRUTHA
SHAIK SAMIYA TANZEEM

Rani Sri Radha Sahasra Rani

HARI PRIYA SYAMALA

U18_Girls Backstroke - 100 M

DOB
28-11-2007
26-07-2005
28-11-2007
14-08-2007
24-10-2006
06-09-2007

U15_Girls Backstroke - 100 M

DOB
06-06-2010
01-06-2010
15-01-2010
31-07-2012
31-01-2011
27-11-2010
02-11-2011
08-02-2011
19-11-2011
04-07-2010
02-03-2012
21-10-2009
02-07-2011
25-02-2011
02-12-2012
02-05-2010
04-08-2012
30-05-2008
14-10-2011
22-08-2010
28-10-2009

Butterfly - 100 M

DOB
19-12-2007
15-12-2006
06-09-2007
07-09-2007

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Karnataka
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Pondicherry
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Tamil nadu

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

TIMING
01:39.75
01:40.52
01:51.03

AB
AB
AB

TIMING
01:13.82
01:19.67
01:27.03
01:30.10
01:35.63
01:35.85
01:44.36
01:48.20
01:48.76
01:49.95
01:55.59
01:57.08
01:59.60
02:01.82
02:13.31
02:36.47
03:38.56

AB
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
01:22.35
01:30.24

AB
AB
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uiD
SFIFAXKAR24370
SFIFAXKAR22650
SFIFAXKAR14103
SFIFAXKAR22600
SFIFAXXAP25935
SFIFAXXAP10192
SFIFAXXAP10319
SFIFAXXAP25874
SFIFAXXAP22930
SFIFAXXAP30207
SFIFAXKER28981
SFIFAXTEL18178
SFIFAXXAP25794
SFIFAXKER11540
SFIFAXTEL27677
SFIFAXXAP29916

uiD
SFIFAXXAP17817
SFIFAXXAP17980
SFIFAXKER13616

uUiD
SFIFAXXAP10279
SFIFAXKAR13826
SFIFAXXAP23252
SFIFAXXAP23251
SFIFAXKER29099
SFIFAXXAP28252
SFIFAXXAP17161
SFIFAXXAP19112
SFIFAXXAP25791
SFIFAXXAP30181
SFIFATNSA17296
SFIFAXKAR25737

Event No. 6 U15_Girls Butterfly-100 M

NAME DOB STATE
Vaishnavi Nandish 06-11-2009 Karnataka
DIMPLE SONAKSHI M GOWDA 04-10-2010 Karnataka
Bhavika Geeti Sankar Ganesh 16-01-2009 Karnataka
NEHASIRIH N 04-11-2011  Karnataka
Dandu Devi 28-05-2009 Andhra Pradesh
HARSHA SRI BILLA 29-01-2010  Andhra Pradesh
P.SRAGVITHA 04-07-2010 Andhra Pradesh
PEDDINTI HEMALATHA 29-01-2010  Andhra Pradesh
J.YASHWASINI 15-11-2012  Andhra Pradesh
Dharshini Mamidi 31-07-2010  Andhra Pradesh
Vyshnavy S S 26-04-2012  Kerala
MERUPULA LIKHITHA GOUD 14-10-2010 Telangana
Romana Saphira Devarapalli 14-10-2011  Andhra Pradesh
ARDRA .S 25-02-2010  Kerala

SAANVI SHREE NAKKA 04-08-2012 Telangana
BADINEHAL SIRI CHETANA RAJ 15-08-2011  Andhra Pradesh

Event No. 7 U18_Girls Breaststroke - 200 M

NAME DOB STATE
KAMMA RAMYA 31-01-2005 Andhra Pradesh
HARI PRIYA SYAMALA 07-09-2007 Andhra Pradesh
ANN SIYA KAMILAS NEDUMPARAMBIL 03-05-2006  Kerala

Event No.8 U15_Girls Breaststroke - 200 M

NAME DOB STATE
NADAKUDITI PAVANI SARAYU 02-12-2008 Andhra Pradesh
NAGASAKSHI MAHESH 12-08-2010 Karnataka
BHANU SREE CHINTA 08-06-2009  Andhra Pradesh
NAVYA SREE CHINTA 24-08-2012 Andhra Pradesh
CHINMAYI SHIBIL 10-10-2008 Kerala
DEKSHITHA DASARI 20-07-2011  Andhra Pradesh
CH.PURVI 11-02-2012  Andhra Pradesh
JAMMU JASMITHA SR 02-11-2011  Andhra Pradesh
CHUKKALA HIMADYUTHI 02-12-2012  Andhra Pradesh
KHUSHI DHARMESH KOSREKAR 28-06-2010 Andhra Pradesh
YASHWINI BALU 09-11-2010  Tamil nadu
Neha CR 22-01-2009 Karnataka

TIMING
01:17.79
01:18.78
01:32.68
01:38.46
01:49.87
01:53.41
01:59.73
02:14.60
02:23.42
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
04:08.58
04:46.34
AB

TIMING
03:09.19
03:11.03
03:41.23
03:52.74
03:58.29
04:14.30
04:42.03
04:42.16
04:43.62
07:36.46
AB
AB
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uiD
SFIFAXXAP10301
SFIFAXKER21307
SFIFAXKER13616
SFIFAXKAR17821
SFIFAXKER20083
SFIFAXKAR17438
SFIFAXKER21509
SFIFAXXAP23694

uUiD

SFIFAXKAR24200
SFIFAXXAP10148
SFIFAXXAP17843
SFIFAXXAP10279
SFIFAXTEL18260

SFIFAXKAR13826
SFIFAXKAR24370
SFIFAXKAR22650
SFIFAXXAP18750
SFIFAXXAP23252
SFIFAXTEL26223

SFIFAXKAR22600
SFIFAXXAP12213
SFIFAXXAP23251
SFIFAXKER29099

SFIFAXXAP25867
SFIFAXXAP29855
SFIFAXXAP28256
SFIFAXXAP10319
SFIFAXXAP28252
SFIFAXXAP25874
SFIFAXXAP17161
SFIFAXXAP23255
SFIFAXKER28981

SFIFATNSA22878
SFIFAXKER26257

Event No. 10

Event No.9 U18_Girls
NAME

SHAIK SAMIYA TANZEEM
SREYA SAJEESH

ANN SIYA KAMILAS NEDUMPARAMBIL

SRISHTI THOTAPALLI
ADITHYA SABU

Cynthia Choudhury
ANASWARA.PS

Rani Sri Radha Sahasra Rani

U15_Girls

NAME

Adithi Vinayak Relekar
AVIGHNA CHINTHALA
Lasya Sri Kagitha
Nadakuditi Pavani Sarayu
Shveni Jeevika Dhulipudi
NAGASAKSHI Mahesh
Vaishnavi Nandish
DIMPLE SONAKSHI M GOWDA
Yana Jain

BHANU SREE CHINTA

Siva Kumari Nandigam
NEHA SIRIH N
MEDARAMETLA RACHANA
NAVYA SREE CHINTA
Chinmayi Shibil

Kuruva Sruthi

Satya Sai Saanvi Kopparapu
MOKSHA PRIYA CHIMALA
P.SRAGVITHA

DEKSHITHA DASARI
PEDDINTI HEMALATHA
CH.PURVI

Nakshatra Chiguluri
Vyshnavy S S

SRUTHI Kannan

DEVIKA P NAIR

Individual Medley - 200 M

DOB
15-12-2006
24-01-2007
03-05-2006
14-08-2007
08-02-2006
30-03-2006
25-10-2006
06-09-2007

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Kerala
Karnataka
Kerala
Karnataka
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh

Individual Medley - 200 M

DOB
24-07-2010
06-06-2010
30-10-2012
02-12-2008
01-06-2010
12-08-2010
06-11-2009
04-10-2010
14-12-2012
08-06-2009
31-07-2012
04-11-2011
01-06-2012
24-08-2012
10-10-2008
08-02-2011
25-02-2011
19-11-2011
04-07-2010
20-07-2011
29-01-2010
11-02-2012
21-10-2009
26-04-2012
28-10-2009
22-08-2010

STATE
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Tamil nadu
Kerala

TIMING
03:33.43
03:47.53
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
02:43.72
02:44.53
02:47.18
02:49.16
03:00.81
03:02.78
03:03.80
03:08.65
03:09.56
03:18.62
03:21.76
03:23.71
03:26.49
03:41.39
03:42.67
03:49.76
03:52.81
03:55.40
04:09.51
04:09.68
04:13.68
04:22.72
04:23.64
AB
AB
AB
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KHELO INDIA JUNIOR WOMEN'S SWIMMING SERIES 2023
ZONE-3, ROUND-1, VJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH

uiD
SFIFAXXAP10194
SFIFAXXAP17817
SFIFAXKER20083

uUiD
SFIFAXXAP10148
SFIFAXKAR24200
SFIFAXKAR14138
SFIFAXXAP23252
SFIFAXXAP10230
SFIFAXXAP23251
SFIFAXXAP28256
SFIFAXXAP10319
SFIFAXXAP26207
SFIFAXXAP28375
SFIFAXXAP25874
SFIFATNSA22878
SFIFAXXAP23255
SFIFAXKER11553

uiD
SFIFAXXAP17817
SFIFAXXAP17980
SFIFAXKER13616
SFIFAXKER20083
SFIFAXKER21509

RESULTS DAY-2 21-01-2024

Event No. 11 U18_Girls Backstroke - 200 M

NAME DOB STATE
HARSHITHA BILLA 28-11-2007 Andhra Pradesh
KAMMA RAMYA 31-01-2005 Andhra Pradesh
ADITHYA SABU 08-02-2006  Kerala

Event No.12 U15_Girls Backstroke - 200 M

NAME DOB STATE
AVIGHNA CHINTHALA 06-06-2010  Andhra Pradesh
Adithi Vinayak Relekar 24-07-2010 Karnataka
Belaku. R.Kumar 15-01-2010 Karnataka
BHANU SREE CHINTA 08-06-2009 Andhra Pradesh
N.KETHANA REDDY 19-10-2011 Andhra Pradesh
NAVYA SREE CHINTA 24-08-2012  Andhra Pradesh
MOKSHA PRIYA CHIMALA 19-11-2011  Andhra Pradesh
P.SRAGVITHA 04-07-2010 Andhra Pradesh
VARSHITHA GOLUGURI 02-03-2012  Andhra Pradesh
Neelam Smruthi Harshika 02-07-2011  Andhra Pradesh
PEDDINTI HEMALATHA 29-01-2010  Andhra Pradesh
SRUTHI Kannan 28-10-2009  Tamil nadu
Nakshatra Chiguluri 21-10-2009  Andhra Pradesh
MARIA ANET P J 02-11-2010 Kerala

Event No. 13 U18_Girls Breaststroke - 100 M

FINAL
NAME DOB STATE
KAMMA RAMYA 31-01-2005 Andhra Pradesh
HARI PRIYA SYAMALA 07-09-2007 Andhra Pradesh
ANN SIYA KAMILAS NEDUMPARAMBIL 03-05-2006  Kerala
ADITHYA SABU 08-02-2006  Kerala
ANASWARA.PS 25-10-2006  Kerala

TIMING
03:44.21
03:59.86
AB

TIMING
02:41.34
02:44.40
03:05.61
03:15.64
03:36.51
03:41.79
03:57.57
04:05.25
04:12.15
04:12.42
04:14.81
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
01:57.82
02:04.76
AB
AB
AB
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uiD
SFIFAXXAP10279
SFIFAXKAR13826
SFIFAXXAP24008
SFIFAXKER29099
SFIFAXXAP19383
SFIFAXXAP30108
SFIFAXXAP28252
SFIFAXXAP25935
SFIFAXXAP10192
SFIFAXXAP26207
SFIFAXXAP19112
SFIFAXXAP29165
SFIFAXXAP27863
SFIFAXXAP30181
SFIFAXXAP29916
SFIFAXKER11553
SFIFAXKAR25737
SFIFATNSA17296

uiD
SFIFAXKER21307
SFIFAXXAP10194
SFIFAXKER13972
SFIFAXKAR17438
SFIFAXXAP17956
SFIFAXXAP23694

Event No. 14 U15_Girls

NAME

NADAKUDITI PAVANI SARAYU

NAGASAKSHI MAHESH

DIYA SEN

CHINMAY!I SHIBIL

DEEKSHA BEHERA

Pilla Ramya Sri

DEKSHITHA DASARI

Dandu Devi

HARSHA SRI BILLA

VARSHITHA GOLUGURI

JAMMU JASMITHA SR

B.BHARGAVI

Dhruti Ramaswamy Narra

KHUSHI DHARMESH KOSREKAR

BADINEHAL SIRI CHETANA RAJ

MARIA ANET P J

Neha CR

YASHWINI BALU
Event No. 15 U18_Girls

NAME

SREYA SAJEESH

HARSHITHA BILLA

THAGSEENA .F

Cynthia Choudhury

harsha meghna koyya

Rani Sri Radha Sahasra Rani

Breaststroke - 100 M

DOB
02-12-2008
12-08-2010
14-07-2009
10-10-2008
31-01-2011
23-02-2011
20-07-2011
28-05-2009
29-01-2010
02-03-2012
02-11-2011
31-07-2012
12-10-2011
28-06-2010
15-08-2011
02-11-2010
22-01-2009
09-11-2010

Freestyle - 400 M

DOB
24-01-2007
28-11-2007
18-01-2007
30-03-2006
28-11-2007
06-09-2007

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala
Karnataka
Tamil nadu

STATE

Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Kerala
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

TIMING
01:26.71
01:29.74
01:49.18
01:49.44
01:53.05
01:58.84
02:02.17
02:03.42
02:05.22
02:09.03
02:10.99
02:17.33
02:48.24
03:27.10
AB
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
06:37.37
07:40.26
AB
AB
AB
AB
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uUiD

SFIFAXKAR24200
SFIFAXXAP17843
SFIFAXTEL18260

SFIFAXKAR22650
SFIFAXXAP18750
SFIFAXKAR14103
SFIFAXXAP10230
SFIFAXXAP25867
SFIFAXXAP12213
SFIFAXKER29099

SFIFAXXAP19111
SFIFAXXAP10827
SFIFAXXAP17161
SFIFAXXAP25791
SFIFAXXAP29165
SFIFAXKER11540

SFIFAXTEL18178

uiD
SFIFAXXAP10301

uUiD

SFIFAXKAR24370
SFIFAXKAR22650
SFIFAXXAP23252
SFIFAXXAP23251
SFIFAXXAP25935
SFIFAXXAP10192
SFIFAXTEL18178

SFIFAXKER11540

SFIFAXXAP30207

Event No. 16 U15_Girls

NAME

ADITHI VINAYAK RELEKAR

LASYA SRI KAGITHA

SHVENI JEEVIKA DHULIPUDI

DIMPLE SONAKSHI M GOWDA

YANA JAIN

Bhavika Geeti Sankar Ganesh

N.KETHANA REDDY

Kuruva Sruthi

MEDARAMETLA RACHANA

Chinmayi Shibil

NALLASURA JOSHNITHA

Varadapureddi Hemalatha

CH.PURVI

CHUKKALA HIMADYUTHI

B.BHARGAVI

ARDRA .S

MERUPULA LIKHITHA GOUD
Event No. 17 U18_Girls

NAME

SHAIK SAMIYA TANZEEM
Event No. 18 U15_Girls

NAME

VAISHNAVI NANDISH

DIMPLE SONAKSHI M GOWDA

BHANU SREE CHINTA

NAVYA SREE CHINTA

DANDU DEVI

HARSHA SRI BILLA

MERUPULA LIKHITHA GOUD

ARDRA .S

Dharshini Mamidi

Freestyle - 400 M

DOB
24-07-2010
30-10-2012
01-06-2010
04-10-2010
14-12-2012
16-01-2009
19-10-2011
08-02-2011
01-06-2012
10-10-2008
19-06-2011
31-12-2008
11-02-2012
02-12-2012
31-07-2012
25-02-2010
14-10-2010

Butterfly - 200 M

DOB
15-12-2006

Butterfly - 200 M

DOB
06-11-2009
04-10-2010
08-06-2009
24-08-2012
28-05-2009
29-01-2010
14-10-2010
25-02-2010
31-07-2010

STATE
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala
Telangana

STATE
Andhra Pradesh

STATE
Karnataka
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh

TIMING
05:04.39
05:10.12
05:31.44
05:35.94
05:38.06
06:00.83
06:09.49
06:31.48
06:35.62
06:50.07
07:02.39
07:21.62
07:55.19
08:36.33
11:16.13
AB
AB

TIMING
03:47.54

TIMING
02:54.17
03:03.88
03:40.11
03:57.61
03:58.65
04:17.09
AB
AB
AB
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uiD
SFIFAXXAP19223
SFIFAXXAP10301
SFIFAXKER21307
SFIFAXXAP20867
SFIFAXKAR17821
SFIFAXKER20083
SFIFAXKER13972
SFIFAXKER21509

uiD

SFIFAXXAP10148
SFIFAXTEL18260

SFIFAXXAP17843
SFIFAXXAP18750
SFIFAXTEL26223

SFIFAXKAR22600
SFIFAXKAR14103
SFIFAXXPY18951

SFIFAXXAP10230
SFIFAXXAP29855
SFIFAXXAP10827
SFIFAXXAP24008
SFIFAXXAP19111
SFIFAXXAP28375
SFIFAXXAP30108
SFIFAXTEL28034

SFIFAXXAP27863
SFIFAXXAP30056
SFIFAXTEL27677

SFIFAXXAP30207
SFIFATNSA17296
SFIFAXKAR25737
SFIFAXKER11553

SFIFAXXAP29916
SFIFAXKER28981

SFIFAXKER26257
SFIFAXXAP25794
SFIFAXXAP27488
SFIFATNSA22878

Event No. 19

NAME

UPPALAPATI PREMAMRUTHA
SHAIK SAMIYA TANZEEM
SREYA SAJEESH

DEVI DURGA SUDHISHNA MUDUGU

SRISHTI THOTAPALLI
ADITHYA SABU
THAGSEENA .F
ANASWARA . P S

Event No. 20

NAME

AVIGHNA CHINTHALA
SHVENI JEEVIKA DHULIPUDI
LASYA SRI KAGITHA

YANA JAIN

SIVA KUMARI NANDIGAM
NEHA SIRIH N

Bhavika Geeti Sankar Ganesh
Hemasri Saravanan
N.KETHANA REDDY

Satya Sai Saanvi Kopparapu
Varadapureddi Hemalatha
DIYA SEN

NALLASURA JOSHNITHA
Neelam Smruthi Harshika
Pilla Ramya Sri

Yashwitha Boppana

Dhruti Ramaswamy Narra
KORA SHARONA

SAANVI SHREE NAKKA
Dharshini Mamidi
YASHWINI BALU

Neha CR

MARIA ANET P J

BADINEHAL SIRI CHETANA RAJ
Vyshnavy S S

DEVIKA P NAIR

Romana Saphira Devarapalli
Sai Deekshitha Daroga
SRUTHI Kannan

U18_Girls Freestyle - 100 M

DOB
19-12-2007
15-12-2006
24-01-2007
26-07-2005
14-08-2007
08-02-2006
18-01-2007
25-10-2006

U15_Girls Freestyle - 100 M

DOB
06-06-2010
01-06-2010
30-10-2012
14-12-2012
31-07-2012
04-11-2011
16-01-2009
27-11-2010
19-10-2011
25-02-2011
31-12-2008
14-07-2009
19-06-2011
02-07-2011
23-02-2011
02-05-2010
12-10-2011
08-01-2008
04-08-2012
31-07-2010
09-11-2010
22-01-2009
02-11-2010
15-08-2011
26-04-2012
22-08-2010
14-10-2011
30-05-2008
28-10-2009

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

STATE

Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Karnataka
Karnataka
Pondicherry
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil nadu
Karnataka
Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Kerala

Kerala

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil nadu

TIMING
01:16.55
01:22.79
01:23.71
01:28.83
AB
AB
AB
AB

TIMING
01:05.45
01:11.28
01:12.29
01:14.30
01:16.27
01:19.78
01:20.47
01:22.02
01:22.76
01:23.14
01:27.43
01:29.76
01:29.87
01:41.93
01:47.50
02:00.01
02:00.24
02:21.61
02:39.15
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB



